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'OFFICTAL results by 'RADAR Timing Services'

13:22
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NAME

NARANJO. XAVIER
EMBAYE .DANTEL
GARCIA. JESUS
HSIA.PETER
PUENTE.ANTONIO
REIF. TIMMY
WITHERELL .ROBERT
GELLIM.GARY
FOSTER. CHAD
RAMIREZ. MARK
IBARRA.MANUEL
LEQU.CHRIS
ROHNER. JEFF
COLVER. JOHN
RATTI. JULIOS
PIAZZA. DAVID
SHOGAN . ANDREW
AVILA . FELIPE
JACOBS.KRISTIN
KAMMEYER . JOHN
BITNER.DAVID
SMEDLEY . JASON
HALE .KEN

EMBAYE .EYOB

WALL .MARTY
STURTZ.KENK
MOORE. JiM
GRIFFIN,JUSTIN
RESENDEZ.OVIDIO
LANDRY. BOB
GROTH.SCOTT
NICOLL. GREG
MCCULLOUGH. MICHELINE
STEECE.DAVID
MARTIN, FRED
CUYAN. MARCC
GERARD. MARVIN
NGO.KIEM
WEBB.NAIM
GODWIN-MEKBEB . SHIMELESSE
GISTER.BRIAN
SHENDCJR, BENNY
SHEARER. ANNETTE
CHENEY . ANDREW
TURCHEK.KEN
TURNER. JIM
REPLOGLE. KENNETH
YAMAT . ERROL
DELANEY . JEANNE
RUNDBERG. SUSANNE
MORFIN. GIOVANNI
RATTI. JERRY
LINDSAY. TiM
SMITH.MICHAEL
GAVIN.ED
KOWALSKI. SUZAKNNE
HELD. THOMAS
GARDIN. TOM
TOUNDROW, BOBBY
VAN PELT.RUDY

AGE DIV 4 PL

09/24/95
SEX / PL
M 1T 33 D
M 2 18 o
M 3003 pb
M & ELEI e
M 5 26 CC
M & 27 cC
M 799 W
M 8 27 ¢
M g 16 BR
M 10 4D gE
M 11 30 oo
M 12 27 CC
M 13 3% Db
M 14 30 oo
M 15 45 EE
M 16 3& DD
M 17 16 8B
M 18 32 ©b
F 1 30 MM
M 19 30 DD
M 20 44 EE
M 21 16 BB
M 22 27 CC
M 23 16 BB
M 24 31 DD
M 25 28 ¢
M 26 59 FF
M 27 76t
M 28 29 ct
M 29 32 oo
M 30 27 o
M 31 43 FE
F 2 30 MM
M 32 32 Do
M 33 51 §f
M 328 ¢C
M 35 44 EE
M 3% 29 CC
M 37 14 BB
M 8 16 BB
M 32 3% DD
M 40 31 Db
F 3 34 MM
M 41 2% cC
M 4225 CC
M 43 55 Ff
M 44 14 BB
M 45 4V EE
F 4 28 1L
F 5 34 MM
L] 46 29 CC
M &7 4% EE
# 48 27 oo
M 49 16 BE
M 50 36 DD
F & 34 MM
M 51 14 BB
M 52 31 pb
M 53 12 EB
M 56 33 oo
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14 ANNUAL CAROUSEL TO COASTER

RACE#

3069
3438
3362
3480
3278
2448
3138
3271

2034
2151

3375
3448
3459
3361

2837
2441

31904
3454
3321
i534
3365
3205
3503
3333
3294
3468
3423
3328
3150
2129
3315
2237
2130
3295
2rra
2951
2305
3165
3411
3342
3400
3339
2344
3314
3218
3234
3043
2566
3374
2851

2229
2446
2755
3406
3144

2316
2409
2212
2887
3312
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CITY

UNTON CITY
HALF MOON BAY

E PALO ALTC
CAMPBELL
PALC ALTO
UNICH CITY
SAN RAMON
SAN JOSE
LOS ALTCS
SURNYVALE
MORGAN HILL
DAKLAKD

SAN MATEO
LAFAYETTE

SAN JOSE
SUNKYVALE
SARATOGA
LAFAYETTE

BEN LOMOND
UNION CITY
REDWOOD CITY
SAN JOSE '

SAN LEANDRO
SAN JOSE
MTN VIEW
SAN JOSE
REDWOOD CITY
MTN VIEW

PLEASANTON
SANTA CRUZ
HAYWARD

SAN JOSE
GAKLAND
UNION CI7Y
SAN CARLOS
STANFORD
MILL VALLEY
MTN VIEW

MENLO PARK
FRESNO

SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
SAN FRANCISCO
CAMPBELL
OAKLAND
SANTA CLARA
OAKLAND
SANTA CLARA
DANVILLE
DALY CITY
CAMPBELL
SAN JOSE
FREMONT



PL

&1
62

63"

&4

67
68
&9
70
71
72

74

76
77
78
I
80
81

82

&3

85
&6

88
89
%0
%1
g2
93
94
95
6
97
o8
99
160
1C1
102
163
104
105
106
107
168
* 109
* 110
1
112
113
114
115
* 116

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
* 125
126
127

129
130
129
132
133
134
* 3%

HAKE

SICILIAND. RICHARD
CLARK. JIM
NAKASAKI.CHRIS
THOMPSON. RGBERT
DIRAR.SENKIT
SUEZAKL. LARRY
JAMES. PATRICK
NEER.MARK
ALEXANDER. MARK
MOUSSA. TERRY
SHANNON. GEQFFREY
LEWIS. JOHN
JACABG. CARLOS
STURLA.KEVIN
DOYLE . SUE

FAY .RICHARD
RAGN?.VICTOR
SANCHZ.FETER
EMO. KELLY
VREELAND. 5COTY
PETERS. JACK
TANAKA L ROGER
KRAUSE . JESSE
BOSTJANICK.LISA
PICKERING.DOUG
SCHMAL. TIMOTHY
REIF. ALISON
VASQUEZ, JOSE
VANOVERBEEK . JOHANNES
SANJUAN,OLIVER
KHATKAR. PAUL
MIWA. BRETT
HALE.CLAUDIA
MESRCBIAN. DAREN
GARTLAND ,PAT
MULLIN., BRIAH
WAT.STEVEN

HORK. GARY
PEREZ. DOUGLAS
GONZALEZ. JUAN
FKEMOTO, MARK
MARCHESSEAULT. JULES
ENTERLINE., DAVID
OCONNOR . NICK
WiLHELM. FREDERICK
BATLY.SCOTT
LARIS.TOM

LEE. SAM
KEHM.DAVID
BROOKS . NANCY
STARKIE. ALAN
ALEXANDER. KIMBERLY
ROBIE. STEPHEM
FRUGE. LARRY
IMRIE.GILES

KIM. HAE-SUNM
WHITTAM. SIBYLLE
OLIAN.JAMIE
VREELAND. BEVERLY
KIRKUP. JOE
HARRIMAN, JAMES
WAITZ.JUDY
THOMSON, ROBERT
TAIT. JIM
ANDERSON. LiOYD
MILLER. ROBERT
MIRABEAU. RHODA
MCVEIGH. MARTIN
WHITTAM. JAMES
GRIEDER. JIM
AVILA. MAGDALENA
ROBY. KENDRICK
LUMIDAD, BENNY
O'DELL. KEVIN
STEVENS, CALVIN

00:44:56.0
00:45:08.0
00:45:16.0
00:45%:27.0
00:45:39.0
00:45:42.0
00:45:54.0
00:46:00.0
00:46:01.0
O0: 46004 .0
00:46:10.0
00:46:17.0
00:46:20.0
00:46:25.0
006:46:26.0
O0<46:27.0
00:46:31.0

SEX / PL
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55
56
57
58

AGE DIV / PL
50 FF 4
I3 oo 8
38 DD 19
36 b 20
i2 KK H
36 ob 2t
33 bbb 22
42 EE 8
49 EE Q
3B DD 23
50 FF 5
3 pD 24
4% EF 10
49 EE 11
40 KN 1
31 ¢D )
472 EE 2
40 FE 13
300 MM ]
36 DD 24
2% L 17
18 e 18
44 EE 14
16 kK 2
46 EE 15
38 ob 27
26 LL 2
32 Db 28
22 (¢ 19
22 CC 20
36 DD 29
31 DD 50
35 MM 7
16 BB 11
3¢ Db 31
40 EE 16
8 b s
3% 00D 3
47 EE 17
3¢ DD 34
oD 15

5ol &1
52 FF &
27 CC 22
48 EE tE
23 e 23
55 FF 7
25 Ll 24
10 AA 1
40 NN 2
47 EE 19
30 MM 8
40 EE 249
3w DD 36
2¢ CC 25
vhoott 3
40 KM 3
43 BE 21
39 MM 9
46 EE 22
30 pp s
35 MM 10
300 bBD 38
a6 EE 23
ah GG ]
G4 EE A
41 NN 4
8 DD i
L& EE 5
42 EE &
32 MM 11
33 DD 40
ol EE 2
31 bbb 41
&1 66 2

RACE#

2248

2619 .

3226
3017
3358
2255
2616
3279
2003
2324
2865
3331
2721
3209
3117
3305
3343
3151
2655
2180
2532
3206
324
360
3172
2863
24547
3293
3367
3465
2760
2227
3389
3041
3288
3200
315%
2709
2438
3235
2125
2775
2660
79
2469
3421
3386
2749
340%
3490
2458
2002
2540
2669
3204
3078
3024
3332
217¢
3437
2702
3481
2663
2350
2577
2784
3193
2781
3022
2213
2581
2156
2763
2805
2555

PACE
6:52

6:52
6:53

6:58
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Crty

SAN MATEOQ
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
UNION CITY
MILPITAS
APTOS

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
MILL VALLEY
CONCORD
SANTA CLARA
SAN FRANCISCO
FOSTER CITY
CASTRO VALLEY
SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
CUPERTINO
CAMPBELL
CASTRO VALLEY
PALOD ALTO
LAFAYETTE
HOLLTSTER
LAFRYETTE
CAMPBELL
SAH JOSE

E PALO ALTO
SAN JOSE
PLEASANTON
CAKLAND
MILPITAS
WELLESLEY
SAN JOSE
FRESNO

SAN JOSE

L IVERMORE
SARATOGA
SAN MATEC
GREENBRAE
SANTA CLARA
MILPITAS
SUNNYVALE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
LOS GATOS

PALD ALTO
MTN VIEW
APTOS

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
CUPERTIKOD
KELSEYVILLE
LAFAYETTE

HILLSBROUGH
SAN CARLOS
CASTRO VALLEY
SAN MATED
DAXLAND

GILROY
SANTA CLARA
FREMONT
GILROY

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
HILLSBROUGH
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SUNKYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SCOTTS VALLEY
SAN JOSE
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PL NAME TIME SEX / PL AGE DIV / PL  RACE# PACE ST CITY

136 LARIS.EMILY 00:47:55.0 F 21 24 11 4 3385 V43 CA  SANTA CRUZ
137 BURD. DANA 00:68:01.0 ¥ 116 26 CL 26 2942 T:44 CA  OAKLAND

138 GREWAL. KULDIP 00:48:05.0 M 117 39 DD 42 2307 7:45 CA  MILPITAS
139  LANIGAN.RICHARD 00:48:06.0 M 118 36 DD 43 3195 7:45 CA  MENLO PARK
140 HEER.JEFF 00:48:06.0 M 119 29 £L 27 3162 T7:45 CA  SANTA CLARA
141 SANCHEZ.JOSELUIS 00:48:G7.C M 120 3B DD 44 3359  7:45 CA  WATSONVILLE
142 RIVERA. MICHAEL 00:48:08.0 M 127 12 BB 12 2083 7:45 CA LODI

143 SCARBERRY. DANIEL 00:48:08.9 M 122 11 AA 2 208% T:45 CA  SANTA CLARA
144 BRISENO, JOSE 00:48:09.0 M 123 43 EE 2B 32346 T7:45 CA  SAN JOSE
145 CHINN. GIL 00:48:12.0 M 124 35 DD 45 2616 T:46 CA  FREMONT

146 ESTELA.DOEL 00:48:21.0 M 125 24 L0 28 3356 T:47 CA  SAN JOSE
147 WEBER. MARLUS 00:48:34.0 M 126 22 CC 29 2184 7:50 CA SUNNYVALE
148 COLLIER. TOM 06:48:35.0 M 127 40 BE 29 2621 7:50 CA  SANTA CLARA
149  THOMAS.ROY 00:48:36.0 ™ 128 63 oG 3 3215 750 CA  MTN VIEW
150 TORRES. LUIS 00:48:37.0 M 129 31 oD 46 2560 7:50 CA  SAN JOSE
151 MATHIS. BRUCE 00:48:37.0 M 130 46 EE 30 2138 7:50 CA LOS GATOS
152 SIANG-CHUN. THE 00:48:46.0 M 131 29 L. 30 3916 7:51% CA  FREMONT

153 PARKS. STEVEN 00:48:49.0 M 132 37 DD 47 2818 7:52 CA  SANYA CLARA
156  STEVANOVICH,.NATASHA 00:48:56.0 F 22 21 Lt 5 3487 7:53 €A HILLSBROUGH
155 DEANE.TIM B0:48:55.0 M 133 30 DD 48 3139 7:53 CA  SANTA CLARA
156 WATTS.TERRY 00:48:59.0 ¢ 23 42 NN 5 3225 754 CA  SAN JOSE
157 SCHULENBURG. FRED 00:49:02.0 M 134 37 DD 49 P340 7:54 CA  SAN JOSE
158 ALVAREZ, MIGUEL 00:49:02.0 M 135 36 oD 50 2575 7:54 CA  SANTA CLARA
159 MCKINNON.STVE DO:49:11.0 M 136 40 EE 31 3434 7:55 CA  SAN JOSE
160 HURPHY. TIMOTHY 00:49:13.0 M 137 33 pp 51 2234 7:56 CA  ALAMEDA

161 DELACRUZ. DAN BO:4%:14.C M 138 43 EE 32 2635 7:56 CA  SAN MATED
162 WELCH. MATT 00:49:20.0 M 139 35 Db 52 2904 7:57 CA  SAN JOSE
163 KUSLER. REX 00:49:20.0 M 140 43 EE 33 2053 7:57 CA  SAN JOSE
164 GREENBERG,DAVE 00:49:23.0 M 141 26 €0 31 3164 757 CA  SANTA CLARA
165 VOLM.GREGORY 00:49:26.0 M 142 23 CC 32 3313 7:%8 CA LOS ALTOS
166 BUTNER. RORBERT 00:49:26.0 M 143 15 BB 13 2018 7:58 CA  CASTRO VALLEY
167 YU. AUSTIN 00:49:27.0 M 144 15 BB 14 2926 7:58 CA  UNION CITY
168 ALVAREZ. APOLINAR JR 00:49:29.0 M 145 27 CC 33 2368 7:58 CA  ALVISO

169 STELMACH. BRIAN 00:49:36.0 M 146 47 EF 34 2879 7:59 CA  SAN JOSE
170 TAL.AL 00:49:31.0 ¥ 147 33 Db 53 3253 7:59 CA  SAN JOSE
171 DELACRUZ. PATTY (00:49:34.0 F 24 40 MM & 2636 T:59 CA  SAN MATEO
172 HENRICKSOMN. ALANA 00:49:38.0 F 25 56 MM 12 2310 B:00 CA  CAMPBELL
173 ALCANTARA. ARNALDD 00:49:49.0 M 168 29 cCCc 34 2001 8:02 CA  SAN JOSE
174 POWELL . JOHN 00:49:51.0 M 149 47 EE 35 3384 8:02 CA  SAN JOSE
175 CORBETT. CATRA 00:49:51.0 F 26 30 MM 13 2622 BiGR CA  FREMONT

176 MADHIRA. RAMESH 00:49:52.0 ® 150 28 ¢ 35 2319 8:07 CA  SANTA CLARA
177 POPED. JOANIE Qu:h0:02.0 ¥ T35 MM 14 2150 B:04 CA  SUNNYVALE
178 FREITAS. ELSA 06:50:25.0 f d8 41 NN 72668 8:07 CA  SAN JOSE
179 CARLIN. GREG 00:50:27.0 151 29 ©C 36 2612 B:08 CA  CUPERTIND
180 CROWE.WILL 00:50:29.0 M 152 47 EE 36 3341 B:08 €A CLAYTON

181 WONG. SUSAN 00:50:33.0 F 29 32 MM 1S 29720 B:09 CA  SACRAMENTO
182 PERRY. AMY G0:50:39.0 F 3625 1t 6 2334 B:i0 CA  ORINDA

183 MARTIN. DON OG:50:43.0 M 153 41 EE 37 2065 B:10 CA  SUNRYVALE
184  STARR. DARREN 00:50:45.0 M 154 32 DD 54 2349 8:11 CA  MENLO PARK
185 MUSICO. MATTHEW 00:50:50.0 M 155 24 CC 37 2797 8:11 €A SUNNYVALE
186 ANDERSON.WENDY 00:50:51.0 F 2131 MM 16 3380 B:12 CA  SAN JOSE
187 BRIDGEMAN.JENNIFER 0G:50:56.06 F 32 16 KK 3 3380 8:12 CA  UNION CITY
188 LIN. ROBERT 00:50:55.0 # 156 40 EE 38 2425 B:12 CA  CUPERTINO
189  KOLHATKAR.MANGESH 00:50:39.0 M 157 29 ¢ 38 3269 8:13% CA  SANTA CLARA
190 NAKAMURA. TED 00:51:00.0 M 158 16 BE 15 2146 8:13% CA  SAN JOSE
191  CAMACHD. JONATHAN G6:51:05.0 M 159 32 DD 35 2408 &:14 CA SAN JOSE
192 BAKER. JESSICA 00:51:06.0 * 33 12 kk G 2005 8:14 CA  SAN JOsSE
193 GARBE. AMANDA 00:51:11.0 F 34 16 Kk 3 2496 8:1% CA UNION CITY
194 LIPPETTI.DAN CD:51:17.0 M 160 31 DD 56 3392 8:1& CA  SAN MATEOD
195 CHRISTENSEN. GARY 00:51:22.0 M 161 43 FE 3% 2817 8:17 CA  SANTA CLARA
196 ORRANTIA. LEONARDO 00:51:26.0 162 50 FF 8 2328 B&:17 CA  SAN JOSE
197  HAMBLIN.LAVELL 00:51:38.0 M 165 41 EE 40 3320 B8:19 CA  SAN JOSE
198 MLCGEE. SAM 60:51:40.0 M 164 53 FF g 2320 B:20 CA  SANTA CLARA
199 HUMMEL . KIMBERLY 00:51:42.0 F 350032 OMM17 0 3145 8120 CA  SUNNYVALE
206 WATTS.NANCY 00:51:43.0 ¢ 36 33 MM 18 3430 8:20

207 BURNETT. STEVE 00:57:45.0 M 165 35 Db 57 2015 800 CA  REDWOCD CITY
202 CARTER.DICK 00:51:48.0 M 166 38 DD S8 3390 8:71 CA  MENLD PARK
203 STMPSON. JOHN 00:51:51.0 M 167 43 BB 41 27249 §:21 CA  SAN FRANCISCO
204 BENGSTON.TIM 00:51:52.0 168 32 DD 5¢ 3220 B:29 CA SUNNYVALE
205 FISH. RICHARD 00:51:54.0 M 16¢  S$2 rf 10 2300 8:22 CA SAN JOSE
206 MENDOZA. PETER 00:51:54.6 W 170 37 op &0 oveD 8:22 CA FREEDOM

207 SANCHEZ. RICHARD 00:51:56.0 M 171 3100 61 28%% 8:p2 CA  FREEDOM

208 HUEY.,CHESTER 00:51:58.0 o 172 40 £ &Z 3289 B.sp CA  FREMONT

209 DEMAREE..CHN 00:31:59.0 M 173 51 §r I3 350%  8:23 CA  MARINA

210  MOARALES. TONY 00:52:00.0 fho 58 FF 2 2071 8:73 CA  SAN JOSE



FL NAME TIME SEX / Pl AGE DIV / PL RACE# PACE ST CITY

211 ANDRE. PHIL 0G:52:05.0 M 175 48 EE 43 2578 B:24 CA  SAN JOSE

212 KOVACH.ZITA 0G:52:08.0 F 37 24 LL 7 3246 B:24

213 JANASWANY. ANANG 00:52:11.0 M 176 29 &C 39 2722 8:25 CA  SUNRNYVALE

2t4 DAVIDSON. ERIK 00:52:13.0 M 177 30 Db 62 2293 B:25 CA  LIVERMORE
215  HUNG. STEVE : 00:52:14.0 M 178 40 EE 44 2414 B:25 CA  SAN MATEO

216 HOMER.DAVE 00:52:15.6 M 179 28 CC 40 3163 8:25

217 WOODS. AMY 00:%2:16.0 F 38 26 L B 2921 8:25 CA  SAN JGSE

218 HUNG. DAVID 00:52:19.0 8 180 38 DD 63 2413 B:26 CA  SAN FRANCISCO
219 CAPQ. ALBERTO 00:52:22.0 M 181 3Ooph A4 2020 B:igs CA  STOCKTCN

220 WHITIN. KATE 00:52:24.0 F M 24 bl G 2360 8:27 CA SAN FRANCISCO
221 PESTKA. LORI 00:52:28.8 F 40 %2 oMM 19 2821 B:2v CO BOULDER

222 ROBINSOH.CONWAY 00:52:31.0 M 182 42 EE 4% 3447 B:Z8 CA  SAN JOSE

223 VILLESCAS. RICK 00:52:33.0 W 183 43 BE 46 2357 8:¢8 CA  FREMONT

224 LEE,ANTHONY 00:52:36.0 B 84 24 CC 41 3261 8:29

225 MURATA.PATRICK 00:52:38.0 M 185 49 EE 47 3113 829 CA  SAN JOSE

£26 ANASKIL.CYNTHIA 00:52:41.9 F 41 30 MM 20 3378 829 CA LOS GATCS

227 SORBO. PAUL G0:52:42.8 W RS 42 EE LB 2167 8:30 CA MIN VIEW

228 PITRUZZELLO. DOMENIC 00:52:43.0 W Y 34 DD &5 2443 B:30 CA  FREMONT

229 MIWA. JULIA 00:52:45.0 F 42 32 MM 4 2228 B:30 MA  WELLESLEY

230 DAHLA.BOB G0:52:48.0 M 188 30 Db A6 3224 B30

231 MURRAY.WILLIAM 00:52:%0.0 M 189 49 EFE A% 3502 8:% CA  PORTOLA VALLEY
232 TAKAHARA. ART 00:52:33.0 M 54 FF 13 2556 8:31 CA  MIN VIEW

233 MASTERS.KARI 00:52:34.0 F 32 MM 22 3435 §:31 CA  ALAMEDA

234  GABRIEL. JAY 00:52:5%.0 # 46 EE 50 2670 8:32 CA  FREMONT

235 SAITO. TED 00:52:55.0 M 3% DD A7 2854 8:32 CA  NEWARK

23&  HAKASAKL. LANE Q0:53:00.0 K 43 BEE 31 a7Fh B2 CA  SAN JOSE

237 PEASLAND. MIKE GG:53:05.0 M 41 EE 82 3042 B:33 CA  SUNKYVALE

238 BROWN. KAREN 00:53:05.0 F 32 MM 230 2781 B:33 CA  SAN JOSE

239 WHIPPLE. AL 06:53:07.0 39 oD 48 30620 B:34 CA  SAN BRUNO

240  LUMBAB. GLENN 00:53:08.0 M 27 CC 42 2062 B:34 CA  SAN JOSE

2471 TAKAHARA. MICHAEL 00:53:16.0 M 32 Db e% Z557 8:34 CA MTH VIEW

242 OROPEZA-SOTC. JESUS 00:53:11.0 H 33 DD V0 2991 B:l4 CA  SANTA CRUZ
243 DEASIS. EHRICO 00:53:21.0 M 31 oo 71 2633 B3 CA  SAN FRANCISCO
244  BASILE.MICHAEL 00:535:31.0 M 39 DD V2 3470 BuiF CA  SAN JOSE

245 BAKER. STEVEN 00:53:3%.0 # 35 00 73 2006 839 CA  SAN JOSE

246 MSNA.MARTHA 00:53:40.0 F 2% LL 16 3381 B8.19 CA  SAN JOSE

247 SMALL.CARNEY-ARN 00:53:44.0 7 6 Kk 6 3231 B:ad CA REDWOGD CI7Y
248 MAES. DAVID 00:53:50.0 M 30 DD T4 2769 B:4D CA  SANTA CLARA
249 FLIGHT. JOHN 00:53:51.0 M 28 CC 53 2663 B:41 CA SAN FRANCISCO
250 KASSES.KARENM 00:53:54.0 ¢ 3300MM 24 3177 B:43 CA  SANTA CLARA
251 FPROVAN, CAROL A0:54:04.0 F 48 NN & 2829 8:43 CA WOODDSIDE

252 BLADOW. DAVID 00:54:11.0 o 25 CC &4 2597 B4 CA  SAN JOSE

253 BIRDSALL. SCOTT 00:54:12.0 M 26 CC 45 5% Bi44 CA  SARATOGA

254 GARDIN. JENNIFER GO:54:215.00 BE MM PN 2AQ7 B4 CA  CAMPBELL

255  GARMIN. LAUREL DO:54215.0 F 32 MM 286 2120 8:45 CA MTN VIEW

256 CLARK. CHARLOTTE 00:%4:264.0 F 0 MM 27 2618 8:46 CA  SAN JOSE

257 KASSES.DAVID 00:54:25.06 M 3% Db 75 3178 8:d6 CA  SANTA CLARA
258 SCHULZE. FRANCES 00:54:26.0 F 520041 WM 9 3002 B8:4b {A SAN BRURG

259 WHITEHEAD. RAELENE 00:54:33.0 F 30 0386 MM 2B 2185 8:47 CA  BOULDER CREEX
260 YAMAT. BERNARD 0G:54:35.0 M 207 51 FF 14 2188 B:48 CA  SAN JOSE

261 SHYDER. DAN 00:54:43.0 ¥ 258 14 BB 16 2875 8:49 CA PALD ALTO

262 KHUDSEN.KIRK 00:54:44.0 ® 209 26 CC 46 33186 B:49 CA  APTCS

263 DIAS. PAUL 00:56:49.0 W 210 22 CC 47 2953 8:50 CA  NEWARK

264 LARRUS.ANA 00:54:53.0 F 54 35 MM 29 3250 B:5%1 CA SAN JOSE

265 LARA. JOHN 00:54:54.0 M 211 33 b 76 2318 8:31 CA SAN JOSE

265  TANISAWA _ROSS 00:B4:56.0 M 212 31 0D 7Y 3107 B:5% CA  CASTRO VALLEY
267 ROEBLING. TERRI 00:54:57.0 F 55 32 MM 30 2087 8:51 CA  VALLEY SPRINGS
268 SWINDELLS.WHITNEY 0D:54:5%.0 F 56 22 LL 11 3402 8:%52 GR  PORYLAND

269 SKEEM.HEATHER 00:55:00.0 M 213 22 LC 0 48 3101 B:52 CA  SAN FRANCISCO
270 MAZAOER.HEATHER 06G:55:00.0 F 57 26 LL 12 3344 8:52 €A SANTA CRUZ
271 SHIRK. MARK 0C:55:08.0 M 2% 33 DD 78 3005 B:53 LA SLOTTS VALLEY
272 YEO.MARTIN 00:55:14.0 M 215 21 CC 49 3408 B8:54 CA  SANTA CLARA
273 BAUTISTA. ANTORIOD 00:55:16.0 ¥ 2l B4 FF 15 2279 B:54 CA  SANTA CLARA
274 MURPHY.FERGUS 00:55:21.0 M 217 24 (L 50 3257 8:55 CA  SUNNYVALE

275 O'SULLIVAN.JOHN 00:55:23.0 M 218 26 CC 51 3352 8:55 CA  SUNNYVALE

276 HAMMERSTEIN. ASHLEY 00:5%:25.0 ¢ 15 T B N 1 2605  B:%6 CA  MANTECA

277 HAMMERSTEIN. BRICE 00:55:25.0 #  Z1% 44 EE 53 2406 B:%6 CA  MANTECA

278 MARTINEZ. BEW SR G0:55:32.0 M 220 28 CC 52 2427 8:57 CA  ALVISG

279 Q/FARRIELL. LINDSEY 00:55:45.0 F 5 LRI o 2BO7 8:%9 CA  CUPERTINO

260  PACHECD. JENNY B0:55:47.0 F 60 34 M 31 ZRAB B39 CA  SAN JOSE

281 GORETSKI.WENDY DG:5%:49 .0 f &1 28 1 5 3440 900 CA  SAN JOSE

282  CHRISTENSEN.MARK 00:55%:50.0 W 271 40 EE B4 3466 9:00 CA  SANTA CLARA
283 FUKUCHT . RONALD 00:5%:55.6 0 ® 207 44 E ST 2399 9:0% CA LOS ALTOS HILLS
284 GOMEZ. BILLY oM 2% A0 BE B4 284 9001 CA  SAN JOSE

285 ZITZER. BARBARA Ofe5h058.0 F 7 A NN w213 901 CA SAN JOSE



PL NAME TIME SEX / PL AGE DIV / PL RACE# PACE ST CITY

286 ITJIMA. TED 00:56:02.0 M 226 46 EE 57 2505 $:02 CA  CASTRO VALLEY
287 VIRK.NISHAN 00:56:04.0 M 225 15 BB 17 3131 9:02 CA  HAYWARD

288 RESENDEZ. FRANK G0:56:05.0 M 226 50 FF 16 2243 9:02 CA  SAN JOSE
289 NAGATA. LESLIE 00:56:13.0 F 63 32 MM 32 3080 9:04

290 LIU. SARAH 00:56:32.0 F 64 2% LL 14 2757 9:07 CA  BERKELEY
291 JORNSON. CARLA 00:56:39.0 F 65 34 MM 33 2728 908 CA  CUPERTIND
292  MANCY. BILL 00:56:3%.0 M 227 28 CC 53 2772 9:08 CA  REDWOOD CITY
293 RYDER. GEOFF 00:36:42.0 M 228 27 CC 54 2162 G:08 CA SANTA CLARA
294 VEGA. JOEL 00:56:45.0 M 229 41 EE 58 2178 $:09 CA  SAN JOSE
293 WU. ARTHUR 00:56:46.0 W 230 43 EE 59 2922 9:0¢ CA FREMONT

296 RAMIREZ. XATHY B0:56:47.0 F 66 38 MM 34 2152 9:09 CA  SAN RAMON
297 ALHOSHANI. ABDULAZIZ 00:56:49.0 ® 231 23 CC 55 2194 9:09 CA  CAMPBELL
298  TOWNSEND. STOCKTON 00:56:50.0 M 232 54 FF 17 2263 910 €A CAMPBELL
299  WONG. LAWRENCE 00:56:52.0 M 233 55 FF 18 2364 9:10 CA  FREMONT

300 THOMPSON. JAMES 00:536:52.0 M 234 28 CC 56 2559 ©:10 CA LOS GATGS
30% STROMSTA. ROGER 00:57:01.0 M 235 5% F¢ 2660 9:11 CA LOS ALTOS
302 HOUFEK. IVA GC:57:11.0 F 67 47 NN 11 2047 9:13 CA CUPERTINO
303 SECKRIST.JONATHAN 00:57:12.0 ¥ 235 34 Db 79 3125 9:13 CA SAN JOSE
304 ASING.CHRIS 00:57:18.¢ M 237 20 cC 57 3170 9:14 LA SAN JOSE
305 BENDER.LORI 00:57:19.0 F 68 31 MM 35 3420 9:14

306 BLANCHARD .DAVE 00:57:22.0 M 238 28 CC 58 3210 9:15 CA MTN VIEW
307 FRANKLIN. JULIE 00:57:23.0 F 69 23 LL 02209 9:15 CA  SUMRYVALE
308 GRIFFITH. KIM GO:57:24.0 r P A N e 2697 9:15 CA  SUNNYVALE
309 BUTLER. JEFF 00:57:26.0 ¥ 239 32 Db B0 2017 9:1% CA  SANTA CLARA
310 DEPUGLIA, JOE 00:57:26.0 M 240 46 EE &40 2640 9:15 CA MILPITAS
311 NUNEZ, JESSE 00:57:30.0 M 241 70 GG & 2326 9:16 CA MILPLIAS
312 DEWITT. MARIA 00:57:31.0 ¥ 7139 MM 35 3075 916

313 MERI. KRISTA 00:537:46.0 F 7220 LL 17 2783 9:19 CA  MILPITAS
314 WEEKS. KAY 00:57:47.0 F 73 46 NN 12 2267 9:19 CA  GILROY

315 SPENCER.JIM 00:57:52.0 M 242 40 EFE &1 3119 @:20 CA  SAN JOSE
316 PARRY.DAVID 00:58:82.0 M 243 12 ob 81 3181 921 CA  SAN JOSE
317 CATTELL. HERBERT 00:58:09.0 M 244 4% EE &2 2376 9:27 CA MTN VIEW
318 HANSON. DAVE G0:58:10.0 M 245 ST FF 20 2040 9:22 CA  SANTA CLARA
319 CASTELLANOS. BIANET 80:58:11.0 F e 24 1L 18 2946 9:23 CA  OAKLAND

320 LEDGER. GABE 00:58:19.0 * 75 2% LL 19 2973 9:24 CA  OAKLAND

321 SMITH. BILL 00:58:19.0 M 246 34 DD 82  IDET 9:24

322 WORTISKA. SKIP 00:58:25.0 M 247 56 FF 21 2187 9:25 CA  MTN VIEW
323 BLAUSCHILD. BOB D0:58:25.0 M 248 46 EE 63 3097 9:25 CA LOS ALTOS
324 WENGUIST.GARY Q0:58:25.0 M 249 46 EE &4 3472 9125 CA  SAN BRUNO
325 LEE. ROBIN 00:58:28.0 F 76 39 MM 37 2057 9:25 CA SAN FRANCISCO
326 MCBRIDE.LESLIE 00:58:31.0 ¥ 7731 MM 38 3426 9:26

327  TAM. EMY 00:58:32.6 F 829 LL 20 2883 9:26 CA  SUNNYVALE
328 PEIXOTTO. JEAN 00:58:35.0 F &3 MM 39 2819 9:28 CA SAN JOSE
329 REYES. LUIS 00:58:392.0 M 250 &0 GG 5 2537 9127 CA  SAN JOSE
330 KOOZER. HARVEY 00:39:06.0 M 257 %0 FF 22 2743 9:31 CA MILPITAS
331 FLECK. MICHELLE 00:59:07.0 F 80 27 1L 21 2208 9:32 CA MTN VIEW
332 SANCHEZ. ROSA 00:59:08.0 F 81 33 MM 40 2856 9:32 CA  SAN JOSE
333 HARTSFELD.TERRY 00:59:10.0 M 252 %2 FF 23 I501 @.3p CA  SARATGGA
334 BAICHER, CGLLEEN 00:59:12.0 F 82 23 LL 27 2587 9:32 CA  SANTA CLARA
335 QUARESMA.MICK] 00:59:23.0 F 83 33 MM 41 3211 9034 CA TIBURON
336 SANTGS. ROWENA 00:59:28.0 F Bs 29 L1 23 2338 9:35 CA  SAN JOSE
337  YOURAS.TOM DO:59:33.6 M 253 4% FE 65 2442 9:36 CA BOULDER CREEK
338 OLSON. JEANNE 00:59:38.0 F 85 4B NN 13 2077 9:3F CA  CASTRO VALLEY
339 FLORIP.BRUCE 00:59:39.0 M 2% 37 Db B3 3469 9:37

340 NAKAMURA. ROY 00:59:42.0 M 255 48 EF 66 2145 9:37 CA  SAN JOosE
3471 ARCE. ROBERY 00:59:44.0 M 254 44 EE 67 2579 9:38 CA UNION CiTY
342 OQ'FARRIELL. TIFFANY 00:59:44.0 F a6 13 KK 7 2809 9:38 CA  CUPERTINO
343 HOWARD. MARILYN 00:59:49.0 F 87 52 00 1 2412 9:38 CA CUPERTINO
344 TRUJILLO. JULTAN 00:59:53.0 M 257 38 DD 84 2264 9:39 CA  SAN JOSE
345 GLAZZY. LISA 00:59:57.0 ¥ 88 29 LL 24 2681 9:40 LA SAN JOSE
346 COUGHLIN,KATIE 01:00:06.0 F 89 22 LU 25 3102 9:40 CA  SAN FRANCISCO
347 WECKERLE. TERRY 01:00:01.0 F 90 35 MM 42 2359 9:40 CA  SAN JOSE
348 DOLHERT.NANCY 01:00:04.0 ¢ 91 33 MM 43 3275 9141 CA PALD ALTC
349 CHAN. EVSIE 01:00:15.0 r L A6 NN 14 2024 9:43 CA DALY CITY
350 BECHTOLD.RAYMOKD 01:00:26.0 M 258 46 EE 4B 3336 9:44 CA  SAN JOSE
351 WHITE. RON 01:00:51.0 M 25¢ 45 EE 69 2468 9:48 CA  MTH VIEW
352 HINZ.SCOTT 01:00:52.0 M 260 29 €6 59 3244 9:49 CA  SAN JOSE
353 ALLEN. SHARON 01:01:02.0 F 352 00 ¢ 2572 9:50 CA MIN VIEW
354 CHAU.ALBERT D1:01:08.0 ¥ 261 35 pb 8% 3291 9;51 CA  SAN JOSE
355 OYFARRIELL, NATALIE G1:01:09.0 F 24 7 5 z8pBg 9:51 CA  CUPERTINO
356 PAGANINI. GEORGE 01:01:10.0 w262 47 EE 8 2148 9:519 CA  SAN JOSE
357 ASTILLERO,LEGGER 01:01:12.0 M 263 39 B0 86 V45K P52 CA  SANTA CLARA
358 YOUNG. JERRY 01:01:22.0 M 264 43 fp 7Y 3340 9:53 CA  WOCDLAND
359  VANDEGRAAF .DIRK G1:01:27.0 M 265 54 FF 26 335 ?:54 CA  NEWARK

360 RISACHER.ROBERY D1:0%:29.0 M 246 %4 FF 2% ZIny 9:55 CA SAN JOSE



PL

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
EYg
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
284
385
386
287
388
369
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
357
328
39¢
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426

NAME

GONZALEZ. JOEL
TILLMAN. LYNN
GESSOW, RHONDA
THOMPSON .DOLORES
CHARLIP. LISA
BIJELIC.KATE
KETCHUM.MELVIN
LUNDEBERG.BOB
RYDER. MIYUK]
WELCH. TODD
CHRISTENSEN. CATHY
HARRIS. GRADY
STMPSON .DEBORAH
CARY. SARAH
LIPA.MAUREEN
WENSLOFF. MARIE
MOUSSA. DANI
KAMRA.CHRISTINA
SCHENONE. RON
NGUYEN. TANTA
KUC. AUGUSTIKE
YING. VIVIAN
KORHOREN. AKI
ROJAS. JOSE
MAES. VINCE
BERNHARDT .
FRY. LEXIE
FUENTES. MELISSA
HOUGHTON. RALPH
MELCZER. AMY
ERVING, SANDY
COLLIER. SHARON
SEl. KELVIN

ASING. DARRELL
BATES. VICKI
YAMAT . REBECCA
MORALES.LISA
GREEN. SELING
GREEN. MARYLOU
JORNSON. MELANIE
TORRES. JOE
PITRUZZELLO. MELODY
BALDEVARONA. FRANK
CHIN.HOMER
WONG . PAUL
KRAUSE . JESSICA
BECKMAN. NANCY
SARMIENTO.JESSIE
MAR. AMY

GRAM. DANIEL

GRAM. ANDY
VANDENGRAAF .STEVEN
ROWAN. KERRY
JACKSON . JENNY
SANJUAN . LEONARD
YOUNG. MICHELE
MCILWAINE. PENNY
ADAMS, AMELIA
BROWN. HARRIET
BROWN. JULIAN
BROWN, LAUREL
PAL.ANAND

WARDRIP. CLAUDIA
CUNNINGHAM. YOM
THOMSON, CHARLES
THOMPSON. NATTIE

JEFF

TIME

01:01:45.0
01:01:52.0
01:01:52.0
01:01:54.0
01:01:55.0
01:01:58.0
01:02:01.C
01:02:02.0
01:02:07.0
01:02:08.C
01:02:08.0
01:02:08.¢C
01:02:13.0
01:02:14.0
01:02:206.¢
01:02:23.0
01:02:23.0
01:02:28.0
01:03:06.0
01:03:23.0
§1:03:24.0
01:03:27.0
01:03:48.0
01:03:49.0
01:03:51.0
01:04:02.0
01:04:36.0
01:05:44.0
01:06:03.0
01:06:33.0
07:06:55.0
01:06:57.0
01:06:58.0
01:06:59.0
01:07:07.0
01:07:15.0
01:07:35.0
01:07:38.0
01:07:38.0
01:07:49.0
01:07:49.0
01:08:04.0
01:08:06.0
G1:08:26.0
01:08.27.0
01:08:5%1.0
01:08:54.0
01:69:01.0
01:09:58.0
01:10:16.0
01:10:17.0
01:10:22.0
01:10:38.¢C
01:10:58.C
01:11:33.0
01:12:58.0
0%:12:58.0
01:13:35.0
01:13:40.0
01:13:40.0
01:43:41.0
01:14:15.0
01:15:17.0
01:15:58.0
$1:17:59.0
¢1:18:01.0

SEX / PL

MAETAIT AT T HE TR EII AT AT T T AT AN O A OE OO RFETITEI T TT T T I IR e n T

117

119
120
281
121
282
283
284
122
123
285
124
286
287
288
125
126
289
127
128
12¢%
130
290
131

291

132
292
293
133

15
16

AGE DIV / PL
31 bo 87
44 NN
42 NN
51 00 3
32 MM 44
24 L 26
49 EE T2
3 DD 88
28 LL 27
21 CC &0
29 Lt 28
51 FF 26
31 MM 43
35 MM 44
43 NN 7
11 a 4
11 JJ 5
3% MM 47
64 GG &
28 LL 29
27 CC 41
45 NN 18
26 CC 62
39 op 8%
48 EE 73
43 EE 74
5% 00 4
27 LL 30
45 EE 75
23 L 3
38 MM 48
40 NN 19
47 EE 76
48 EE 77
42 NN 20
34 MM 49
45 NN 2%
8 4 6
33 MM 50
33 mMm 5
56 FF 27
32 MM 32
28 CC 63
40 EE 7B
40 EE 73
12 KK 8
33 MM 53
27 CC 64
35 MM 54
7 AA 3
42 EE &0
26 CC 65
20 LL 32
26 LL 33
55 fF 28
33 MM 55
45 NN 22
32 MM 56
49 RN 23
10 AA 4
13 XK g
34 DD %0
27 LL 34
59 FF 29
oL &6

7oLL 35

RACE#

3222
2261
3460
3148
3049
3452
3114
3249
2163
3068
3056

" 2041

3152
2285
3286
3019
2323
3169
2339
2076
2127
2366
3100
2846
2083
2594
2396
2495
2711
2225
2216
2620
2090
2103
2009
2191
3399
2695
26946
2731
2456
2444
2007
3284
3283
3322
2956
3302
2523
2689
2688
3326
2264
3330
3317
2098
2068
2568
201
2012
2013
3417
2898
2205
2461
2462

PACE

9:57
9:58
9:58
9:59
9:5¢
9:59
1G:00
16:60
10:01
16:01
16:1
10:01
1G:02
16:02
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:10
30:13
10:13
10:14
0:17
10:17
10:17
10:19
10:25
19:36
10:39
10:44
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:56
16:546
10:58
1G:5%
11:02
11:02
11:06
11:06
11:07
11:17
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:23
11:26
11:32
11:46
11:46
11:52
11:52
$1:52
11:53
11:58
12:08
12:15
12:34
12:35

CITY

SAN LORENZO
CONCORD
WOODSIDE
LOS ALTOS

SUNNYVALE
GILROY

SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA

SAN JOSE
CUPERTINO
SAN JOSE
REDWOOD CITY
PALD ALTD
CORTE MADERA
MILL VALLEY
ATHERTON

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
BERKELEY

EMERYVILLE
REDWOOD CITY
FREMONT
SANTA CRUZ
MILPITAS
SUNNYVALE
TRAVIS AFB
SUNNYVALE
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
MTN VIEW
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
SAN JOSE
TURLOCK
FREMONT
SANTA CLARA
PORTLANG
LOS ALTOS
HOLLISTER
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
NEWARK

MTN VIEW
MILPITAS
DAKLAND
SOQUEL
SANTA CRUZ
SAN JOSE
SANTA CRUZ
SANTA CRUZ
SANTA CRuZ
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
CAPITOLA
SUNNYVALE
GILROY



LIVERMORE

LOS ALTOS HILLS
SCOTTS VALLEY
LAFAYETTE

NAME OF RESULTS FILE

18
19
11
14

1095

(RANDOM) 7



‘AA - MALE ’ CATEGORY HAD 4 RUNNERS

*J3 - FEMALE’ CATEGORY HAD & RUNNERS

'BB - MALE ’/ CATEGORY HAD 17 RUNNERS

fKK -~ FEMALE’ CATEGORY HAD 9 RUNNERS

‘CC - MALE ’/ CATEGORY HAD 66 RUNNERS

LI, = FEMALE’ CATEGORY HAD 35 RUNNERS

‘pp - MALE '/ CATEGORY HAD ) RUNNERS

‘MM - FEMALE’ CATEGORY HAD 54 RUNMNERS

fEE - MALE ' CATEGORY HAD 80 RUNNERGS

fNN - FEMALE’ CATEGORY HAD 23 RUNNERS

‘FF - MALE ' CATEGCRY HAD 29 RUNNERS

t00 - FEMALE’ CATEGORY HAD 4 RUNNERS

'GG - MALE / CATEGORY HAD 4 RUNNERS

fWC -~ MALE ¢/ CATEGORY HAD 1 RUNNERS

PRE-REG RACE DAY

NUMBER OF ‘MALE’ RUNNERS I5 170 123

NUMBER OF fFEMALE’ RUNNERS IG5 88 45
FUNNQFFICAIL’ RUNNERS IS 4

TOTAL 430

NUMBER OF FINISHERS ON 2 TEAM T& 0



OFFICIAL results by ’'RADAR Timing Services’

13:49 14 ANNUAL CAROUSEL TO COASTER
09/24/95
10K
PL NAME TIME SEX / PL  AGE DIV / PL RACE¥ PACE ST CETY
109 KEHM.DAVID 00:46:31.0 W 97 10 AA 1 3401 7:30 CA  APTOS
143 SCARBERRY. DANTEL 00:48:08.0 M 122 11 AA 2 2089 745 CA  SANTA CLARA
410 GRAM. DANIEL 01:10:16.0 M 28B4 T AA 3 2689 11:20 CA  SANTA CLARA
420 BROWN. JULIAN 01:13:40.0 M 290 10 AA & 2012 11:52 CA  SANTA CRUZ
NUMBER OF ENTRANTS [N ABOVE CATEGORY IS 4
276 HAMMERSTEIN. ASHLEY 00:55:25.0 F 58 G Jud 1 2405 8:56 CA MANTECA
279 O'FARRIELL. LINDSEY G0:55:45.0 F 5G 11 &g 2 2807 8:59 CA CUPERTINO
355 O'FARRIELL. NATALIE 01:01:09.0 f Q4 7 JJ 3 2808 9:51 CA {UPERYIKD
376 WENSLOFF. MARIE 01:02:23.0 F 105 11 Jd 4 3019 10:03 CA CORTE MADERA
377 MOUSSA. DANI 01:02:23.0 F 104 11 44 5 2323 16:03 CA MILL VALLEY
NUMBER OF ENTRANTS IN ABOVE CATEGDRY 1S &
G FOSTER. CHAD 00:35:54.0 M Q 14 BB 1 2034 5:47 CA UNTON CITY
17  SHOGAN.ANDREW 09:37:20.06 M 17 164 BB 2 3104 6:01 CA LAFAYETTE
22 SMEDLEY.JASON 00:37:45.0 M 21 146 B8R 3 3205 605 CA LAFAYETTE
24 EMBAYE.EYOB 00:38:24.0 M 23 16 BB 4 3333 6:11 CA UNEION CITY
39 WEBB.KAIM 00:40:33.0 M 37 14 BB 5 3411 6:32 CA OAKLAND
NUMBER OF ENTRANTS IN ABOVE CATEGORY IS 17
65 DIRAR.SENHIT 00:462:56.0 F 7 12 KK 1 3358 6:55 CA UNION CITY
84 BOSTJANICK.LISA 00:44:25.0 F 10 1% XX Z 3300 7:09 CA LAFAYETTE
187 BRIDGEMAN.JENNIFER 00:50:54.C0 F 32 16 KK 3 3380 B:12 CA UNION CITY
192 BAKER. JESSICA 00:51:06.0 F 33 12 KK [A 2005 8:14 CA SAN JOSE
193  GARBE. AMANDA 00:5%1:11.0 F 34 16 KK 5 2496 B:15 CA UNION CITY
NUMBER OF ENTRANTS [N ABOVE CATEGORY 1S ¢
2 EMBAYE.DANIEL 00:34:38.0 M 2 18 CC 1 3438 5:35 CA UNION CITY
5 PUENTE.ANTONIOD 00:35:03.0 M 5 26 (G 2 3278 5:39
& REIF. TIMMY 00:35:27.0 M & 27 CC 3 2448 5143 CA E PALD ALTO
8 GELLIM,GARY 00:35:50.0 M 8 27 e 4 3277 S:46 CA PALO ALTO
12 LIOU.CHRIS 00:36:34.0 M 12 27 L 5 3448 5:53 CA LOS ALTOS
HUMBER OF ENTRANTS IN ABOVE CATEGORY [S &6
49 DELANEY.JEANNE 00:41:34.0 F 4 28 LL 1 3374 &6 CA  SUNNYVALE
87 REIF. ALISON 00:44:35,0 F 11 24 1L 2 2447 711 CA E PALO ALTO
116 KIM. HAE-SUN 00:466:43.0 F 15 24 LL 3 3078 7:32
136 LARIS.EMILY 00:47:55.0 F 21 24 L 4 3385 7:43 CA SANTA CRUZ
154 STEVANOGVICH.NATASHA 00:48:54.0 f 22 21 LL ) 3487 T:53 CA  HILLSBROUGH
NUMBER OF ENTRANTS IN ABOVE CATEGORY IS 35
1 NARANJO. XAVIER 00:33:07.0 ™ 1 33 DD 1 3069 5:20
3 GARCIA.JESUS G0:34:49.0 M 3 34 oD 2 3362 5:3%6 CA  HALF MOON BAY
4 HSIA.PETER D0:34:53.0 M 4 35 0D 3 3480 5:37
11 IBARRA.MANUEL 00:35:30.0 M 11 i bo 4 3375 5:53 CA SAN JODSE
13 ROHNER.JEFF 00:36:45.0 M 13 35 DD 5 3459 5:55 CA  SUNNYVALE

NUMBER OF ENTRANTS IN ABOVE CATEGORY IS 90



PL NAME TIME SEX / PL AGE DiV / PL RACEH# PACE ST CITY

19 JACOBS.KRISTIN 00:37:25.0 F 1T 30 MM 1 3321 6:02 CA  SAN JOSE
33 MCCULLOUGH. MICHELINE 00:39:47.0 F 2 30 MM 2 2130 6:25 CA MIN VIEW
43 SHEARER. ANNETTE 00:40:46.0 F 3 34 MM 3 2344 6:34 CA  MILL VALLEY
50 RUNDBERG. SUSANNE 00:41:43.0 F 5 34 MM 4 2851 6:43 CA SAN FRANCISCO
56 KOWALSKD. SUZANNE 00:42:04.0 F & 34 MM 5 2316 6:47 CA  DANVILLE
NUMBER OF ENTRANTS IN ABOVE CATEGORY i$ 56
10 RAMIREZ. MARK 00:36:07.0 M 10 40 EE 1 2151 5:49 CA  SAN RAMON
15 RATTI. JULIOS 00:37:10.0 M 15 45 EF 2 2B37 5:39 CA  OAKLAND
21 BITNER.DAVID GG:37:40.0 M 20 44 EE 3 3365 6:04 €A SARATOGA
32 NICOLL. GREG 00:39:37.0 ™ 31 43 EE & 2237 6:23 CA  REOWOOD CITY
37 GERARD. MARVIN 00:645:08.0 M 35 44 EE 5 2305 6:28 CA  HAYWARD
HUMBER OF ENTRANTS IN ABOVE CATEGORY 15 &0
75 DOYLE.SUE 00:43:40.0 g 40 KM 3N 7:02 CA  CASTRO VALLEY
110 BROOKS.NANCY 00:46:31.0 F 13 40 NM & 3490 7:30 CA  SAN JOSE
117 WHITTAM. SIBYLLE 00:46:47.0 F 16 40 NN I 3026 T:32 CA  HILLSBRCUGH
127  MIRABEAU.RHODA 00:47:22.0 F 19 41 NN 4 3193 738 CA SAN JOSE
156 WATTS.TERRY 00:48:59.0 F 3 42 MR 5 3225 ViS4 CA  SAN JOSE
NUMBER OF ENTRANTS IN ABOVE CATEGORY IS 23
27 MOCRE.JIM 00:38:38.0 H 26 5% FF 1 323 6:13
3% MARTIN. FRED 00:39:52.0 M 33 51 FF 2 2778 6:25 CA  PLEASANTON
46 TURNER.JIM 00:41:00.0 M 43 55 FF 3 3234 6:36 CA  MENLO PARK
&1 SICILIAND. RICHARD 00:42:38.0 # 55 50 FF & 2248 6:52 CA SAN MATED
71 SHANNON. GEOFFREY 00:43:30.0 64 50 FF 5 ZB&S  T7:00 €A CONCORD
HUMBER OF ENTRANTS IN ABOVE {ATEGORY IS 29
34%  HOWARD. MARILYN 00:59:49.0 F 87 52 o 1 2412 9:38 CA CUPERTIND
353 ALLEM. SHARON 01:01:02.0 F 93 52 00 2 2572 9:50 CA  MIN VIEW
364  THOMPSON.DOLORES 01:01:54.0 F 97 51 00 3 3148 9:59 CA LOS ALTOS
387 FRY. LEXIE 01:04:36.0 F i 55 oo 4 2396 10:25 CA  MILPITAS
NUMBER OF ENTRANTS T8 ABOVE CATEGORY 1S 4
125 ANDERSON. LLOYD 00:47:06.0 M 107 64 GG 1 2577 7:35 LA FREMONT
135 STEVENS. CALVIN 00:47:31.0 M 115 61 GG 2 2585 T:43 CA  SAN JOSE
149  THOMAS,ROY 00:48:36.0 M 128 63 GG 3 3215 7:50 CA  MIN VIEW
311 NUNEZ. JESSE 00:57:36.0 M 241 70 &5 & 2326 9:16 CA MILPITAS
329 REYES. LUIS 00:58:39.0 M 250 &0 oG 5 2537 @:27 CA  SAN JOSE
NUMBER OF ENTRANTS IN ABOVE CATEGORY IS &
7 WITHERELL.ROBERT " il EEI % 138 546 CA  CAMPBELL

NUMBER OF ENTRANTS TN ABDVE CATEGORY 15 1



10K
PRE~REG = 1050
RACE DAY = 414
FREE BEE = 0
ADDRESSES/RACE #'S =
MALE FEMALE
AA 72 90
BB 73 69
cc i29% 154
D 195 203
EE 154 154
FF 66 63
GG 22 19
WC 1 0
712 752

HANK LAWSON -

IR

I

I

i

NUMBER CF REGISTERED

CITY

[y ——

SAN JOSE
STOCKTON
SANTA CLARA
OAXLAND
SANTA CRUZ
REDWOOD CITY
CASTRO VALLEY
CUPERTINO
HOLLISTER
SAN MATEO
UNION CITY
SUNNYVALE
GILROY
SACRAMENTO
SAN FRANCISCO
CAPITOLA
FREMONT
MILPITAS

MTN VIEW
HAYWARD
WALNUT CREEK
FRESNO

LOS GATOS
SAN RAMON

CAMPBELL
TR AXTITT T T

(408) 446-9

063

14 ANNUAL CAROUSEL TO COASTER

TOTAL

162
142
283
398
308
129

41

ATHLETES

1464 ~

09/24/95

TOP REG

1464

ON A TEAM IS5 0

# OF FOLKS

327
i4
157
17
28
18
26
25
11
22
17
56
10
18
42
12
48
24
39
ii
13
13
14
140
29

B

NUM IS

3569



I NVOICE Sept. 28, 1995

RADAR TIMING S ERVICE
12375 Farr Ranch Road

Saratoga CA 95070

(408) 446-9063

Sold To : Bea Lichtenstein
1234 Address Ln
Santa Clara CA 95051
(408) 241-6596
Event : Carousel To Coaster 10K
Date : Sept. 24, 1995

$500 to do computerized scoring (which will cover the first 500 reg’d runners)

for the above event which consists of:

-~ Timing road race and compiling results for:

* Individual finishers

* Category winners for each event

One set of address/results labels

Complete set of results & labels available within 4 days

Assortment of reports on pre-reg’d runners (choice of Meet Director)
Race day registration for all runners

Recommendations for proper finish line management (if needed)

LI I I |

Race Statistics :
- 1050 Pre-reg
- 414 Race Day Reg

e et o —

Terms of agreement:

- Net due 10 days. Any balance not paid by 30 days is subject to 1 1/2%
service charge per month.

- Make check payable to Hank Lawson

- $ 500.00 base fee (covers first 500 reg’d runners)

-3 1.00 per reg’d runner for each one over 500

———————— e e s

$1464.00 : Please Remit

- Inveoice Number : 86

. / H //’
Hank Lawson///77ékiﬁé g L
RADAR TS

I NVOZICUCE



